
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Portland JC u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon
BC-P2

15 January 2023
Nottingham

Results
Pos Name

1 Leo CAVE Carlton Forum JC

2 Miguel FERREIRA Portland JC

3 Alfie WILSON Worcester JC

4 Oliver TAYLOR Barnsley JC

Time

Leo Alfie Miguel Oliver
CAVE WILSON FERREIRA TAYLOR

5 Mon 5 Mon ? 4 Mon

Portland JC Barnsley JCCarlton Forum JC Worcester JC

0:24

0:06

0:04

0:08

0:12

1:04

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

30

1

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00

00 10

Table Officials Referees

4 Judoka

Generated by JudoShiai Software - www.judolive.co.uk


