Portland JC u8 and 8-14 Mini-Mon BC-P2

15 January 2023 Nottingham

JUDO

4 Judoka

Competitors	Leo CAVE	Alfie WILSON	Miguel FERREIRA	Oliver TAYLOR	
Grade	5 Mon	5 Mon	?	4 Mon	
Club	Carlton Forum JC	Worcester JC	Portland JC	Barnsley JC	Time
1	① 10	00 LOSS			0:24
2			① 10	LOSS	0:06
3	① 10		LOSS		0:04
4		① 10		00 LOSS	0:08
5	① 10			00 LOSS	0:12
6		00 LOSS	① 10		1:04
Total Pts	30	10	20	0	-
Total Wins	3	1	2	0	
Pos	1	3	2	4	
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

Results

Table Officials	Referees	Pos	Name
rasic officials		1	Leo CAVE Carlton Forum JC
		2	Miguel FERREIRA Portland JC
		3	Alfie WILSON Worcester JC
		4	Oliver TAYLOR Barnsley JC